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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC 1 - NFL PrimeTime 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1936.45 1871.25 2583.08

AFC 2 - Big Smo 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1940.03 1815.87 2490.91

AFC 4 - DOC Schwizz 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1841.88 1808.51 2429.87

AFC 3 - BILLS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1926.92 1744.93 2574.75

AFC 5 - MAGA Man 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1903.36 1852.70 2361.05

AFC 6 - BEAST a la MODE 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1623.61 1700.44 2045.61

AFC LOSER - Hakuna Ma-Ngata 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1598.27 1686.51 2061.65

AFC LOSER - Victorious Secret 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1665.06 1955.37 2269.82

Total Points
AFC 1 - NFL PrimeTime 2583.08

AFC 3 - BILLS 2574.75

AFC 2 - Big Smo 2490.91

AFC 4 - DOC Schwizz 2429.87

AFC 5 - MAGA Man 2361.05

AFC LOSER - Victorious Secret 2269.82

AFC LOSER - Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2061.65

AFC 6 - BEAST a la MODE 2045.61
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC 1 - Touchdown My Pants!!! 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2083.48 1888.37 2686.83

NFC 3 - WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1658.76 1796.22 2233.06

NFC 2 - Pat McGroin 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1895.78 1804.02 2501.44

NFC 4 - Shuter McGavin 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1833.27 1789.66 2282.66

NFC 5 - Dix'n Cider 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1688.53 1774.64 2238.92

NFC 6 - Applehood 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1883.87 1864.51 2484.63

NFC LOSER - Jameis' Crab Shack 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2022.41 1979.55 2381.79

NFC LOSER - Phylis' Ass Ertz 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1828.09 1997.22 2072.18

Total Points
NFC 1 - Touchdown My Pants!!! 2686.83

NFC 2 - Pat McGroin 2501.44

NFC 6 - Applehood 2484.63

NFC LOSER - Jameis' Crab Shack 2381.79

NFC 4 - Shuter McGavin 2282.66

NFC 5 - Dix'n Cider 2238.92

NFC 3 - WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 2233.06

NFC LOSER - Phylis' Ass Ertz 2072.18
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